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DATE 01/28/2020 12:33:25 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 1 

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/31/2020 TO 01/31/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PD PO NO AMOUNT 

AFLAC 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC 01132020 01/13/20 04 423.08 
ATTN: REMITTANCE PROCESS 2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC 01132020 01/13/20 04 152.50 
1932 WYNNTON ROAD 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC 01272020 01/27/20 04 423.03 
COLUMBUS GA 31999 2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC 01272020 01/27/20 04 152.50 ,/ ------------

1,151.11 

LEGALSHIELD 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LEGAL SHIELD 01132020 01/13/20 04 130.62 
PO BOX 2629 2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LEGAL SHIELD 01132020 01/13/20 04 12.95 

2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LEGAL SHIELD 01272020 01/27/20 04 130.58 
ADA OK 74821 2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LEGAL SHIELD 01272020 01/27/20 04 12.95 ------------/ 

287.10 

LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE IN 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIBERTY NATIONAL 01132020 01/13/20 04 435.25 
ATTN: WORKSITE BILLING D 2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIBERTY NATIONAL 01132020 01/13/20 04 67.78 
PO BOX 248889-73124 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIBERTY NATIONAL 01272020 01/27/20 04 435.19 
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73124 2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIBERTY NATIONAL 01272020 01/27/20 04 67.78/, 

------------
1,006.00 

METLIFE 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,374.61 
PO BOX 804466 2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 79.07 

2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 79.07 
KANSAS CITY MO 64180 2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 22.64 

2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 37.04 
2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,374.37 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 79.06 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 79.06 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 41.15 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE METLIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 37.04 
2020 010-400-202 INSURANCE ADJUSTME DENTAL/VISION ADJUS JAN'20 01/28/20 04 46.02 

------------ ~ 
3,249.13 

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIF 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 436.30 
PO BOX 809043 2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 14.75 

2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 44.25 
DALLAS TX 75380 2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 44.25 

2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 436.30 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 14.75 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 44.25 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NFC LIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 44.25 / 

------------
1,079.10 

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NEW YORK LIFE 01132020 01/13/20 04 159.30 

j PO BOX 742582 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NEW YORK LIFE 01272020 01/27/20 04 159.30 
------------

CINCINNATI OH 45274 318.60 

SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE SFR 457 01132020 01/13/20 04 450.00 



DATE 01/28/2020 12:33:25 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 2 

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/31/2020 TO 01/31/2020 OATE-TO-BE-PAIO 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PO PO NO AMOUNT 

PO BOX 219141 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE SFR 457 01272020 01/27/20 04 450.00 
------------ .,/ KANSAS CITY MO 64121 900.00 

TCDRS 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 6,120.77 
BARTON OAKS PLAZA IV, ST 2020 010-401-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 482.58 
901 S MOPAC EXPRESSWAY 2020 010-403-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 500.39 
AUSTIN TX 78746 2020 010-409-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 243.67 

2020 010-410-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 259.21 
2020 010-435-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 270.84 
2020 010-455-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 514.39 
2020 010-475-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 527.39 
2020 010-495-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 481.14 
2020 010-497-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 201.52 
2020 010-499-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 639.02 
2020 010-510-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 323.09 
2020 010-551-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 211.52 
2020 010-560-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 3,618.74 
2020 010-561-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,777.52 
2020 010-665-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 153.07 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 322.31 
2020 011-621-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 537.32 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 402.90 
2020 012-622-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 671.69 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 309.36 
2020 013-623-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 515.75 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 326.83 
2020 014-624-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01132020 01/13/20 04 544.87 
2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 6,201.30 
2020 010-401-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 482.58 
2020 010-403-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 500.39 
2020 010-409-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 263.70 
2020 010-410-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 259.21 
2020 010-435-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 340.15 
2020 010-455-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 514.39 
2020 010-475-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 527.39 
2020 010-495-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 499.14 
2020 010-497-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 201.52 
2020 010-499-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 639.02 
2020 010-510-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 323.09 
2020 010-551-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 211.52 
2020 010-560-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 3,645.61 
2020 010-561-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,777.52 
2020 010-665-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 153.07 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 322.31 
2020 011-621-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 537.32 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 349.19 
2020 012-622-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 582.13 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 401.31 
2020 013-623-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 669.05 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 326.83 
2020 014-624-203 RETIREMENT RETIREMENT 01272020 01/27/20 04 544.87 ------------ tI 

40,228.50 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 2,941.33 



DATE 01/28/2020 12:33:25 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 3 

ALL RECORDS FROM 01/31/2020 TO 01/31/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PD PO NO AMOUNT 

HEALTH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT 2020 010-401-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 990.60 
PO BOX 1896 2020 010-403-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,485.90 
SAN ANTONIO TX 78297 2020 010-409-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 495.30 

2020 010-410-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-435-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-455-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 010-475-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-495-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-497-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-499-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,981.20 
2020 010-510-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-551-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-560-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 9,904.89 
2020 010-561-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 5,448.30 
2020 010-665-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 495.30 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 730.37 
2020 011-621-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 012-622-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,981.20 
2020 013-623-202 INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 730.37 
2020 014-624-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01132020 01/13/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 2,941.33 
2020 010-401-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-403-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 010-409-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-410-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-435-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-455-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 010-475-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-495-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-497-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-499-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,981.20 
2020 010-510-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 990.60 
2020 010-551-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 495.30 
2020 010-560-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 9,904.89 
2020 010-561-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 5,448.30 
2020 010-665-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 495.30 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 730.37 
2020 011-621-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 012-622-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 013-623-202 INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,981.20 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 730.37 
2020 014-624-202 MEDICAL INSURANCE HEALTH INSU 01272020 01/27/20 04 1,485.90 
2020 010-400-202 INSURANCE ADJUSTME MEDICAL INS ADJUST JAN'20 01/28/20 04 1,732.73 

============ I 78,886.05 
------------

TOTAL CHECKS TO BE WRITTEN 127,105.59 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

A & E BLIND AWNING 
2125 HOLIDAY RD 

WICHITA FALLS TX 76301 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR 
2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR 

ITEM/REASON 

SHADES 301 
COUNTY COURT SHADES 

A-1 FREEMAN GROUP 2020 095-400-307 MISC CH SECURITY E PAPER PIG 
RECORDS MAMAGEMENT GROUP 
11517 N BROADWAY EXT 
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73114 

ALINDA COX 2020 010-665-206 TRAVEL ALLOWANCE FEB 

ASAP 2020 010-560-705 BUILDING REPAIR ASAP 
PO BOX 705 2020 010-561-705 BUILDING REPAIR ASAP 

JACKSBORO TX 76458 

AT&T MOBILITY 2870193693 2020 010-405-605 MOBILE PHONE VETERAN SERVICE WIR 
PO BOX 6463 2020 010-475-605 MOBILE PHONE COUNTY ATTORNEY WIR 

2020 010-560-605 MOBILE PHONE SO WIRELESS 
CAROL STREAM IL 60197 2020 010-660-604 TELEPHONE DPS WIRELESS 

AT&T MOBILITY 2872915214 2020 010-455-605 MOBILE PHONE JP TABLET 
PO BOX 6463 2020 011-621-605 MOBILE PHONE PCT 1 WIRELESS/TABL 

2020 012-622-605 MOBILE PHONE PCT 2 WIRELESS/TABL 
CAROL STREAM IL 60197 2020 013-623-605 MOBILE PHONE PCT 3 TABLET 

2020 014-624-605 MOBILE PHONE PCT 4 WIRELESS/TABL 

AT&T MOBILITY 2872915221 2020 010-410-605 MOBILE PHONE IT WIRELESS 
PO BOX 6463 2020 010-455-605 MOBILE PHONE JP WIRELESS 

2020 010-510-605 MOBILE PHONE MAINTENANCE WIRELES 
CAROL STREAM IL 60197 2020 010-551-605 MOBILE PHONE CONSTABLE WIRELESS 

2020 010-560-605 MOBILE PHONE SO WIRELESS 
2020 010-561-605 MOBILE PHONES JAIL WIRELESS 
2020 010-660-604 TELEPHONE HWY PATROL WIRELESS 
2020 010-661-604 TELEPHONE JCRFD WIRELESS 
2020 010-661-605 MOBILE PHONE EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN 

AUTO WORLD CHEV BUICK GM 2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE UNIT 1 
4316 HWY 180 E 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

BEAR GRAPHICS, INC. 2020 010-409-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES ENVELOPES 

INVOICE NUMBER 

1272 
1272 

1072718 

30060 
30060 

12/28-01/27 
12/28-01/27 
12/28-01/27 
12/28-01/27 

12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01/19 
12/20-01j19 

909833 

0839966 

VCH100 PAGE 1 

AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

AMOUNT 

529.46 
794.20 

1,323.66 

216.00 

216.00 

440.62 

440.62 

122.50 
122.50 

245.00 

89.31 
52.32 

152.81 
46.28 

340.72 

37.00 
77.73 

114.73 
37.00 
77.73 

344.19 

80.32 
42.07 
42.07 
42.07 

575.28 
206.53 
180.49 
164.46 
118.44 

1,451.73 

675.50 

675.50 

300.09 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POBOX 3290 
SIOUX CITY IA 51102 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

BREAKTHROUGH COMMUNICATI 2020 010-661-307 MISCELLANEOUS 
3620 BYERS AVE 
FORT WORTH TX 76107 

ITEM/REASON 

TOWER RENT 

BRYSON SENIOR CITIZEN FU 2020 010-400-486 COUNTY ASSISTANCE FEB 
BOX 494 
BRYSON TX 76427 

BORNCO 2020 011-621-503 SAND/GRAVEL GRAVEL 
8505 FREE PROT PARKWAY ST 
IRVING TX 75063 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0023 2020 010-435-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES SUPPLIES ZAZZLE 
PO BOX 569100 2020 010-435-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES SUPPLIES ZAZZLE TAX 

DALLAS TX 75356 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0107 2020 010-561-207 JAIL SCHOOL 
PO BOX 569100 2020 010-560-307 MISCELLANEOUS 

DALLAS TX 75356 

LSS ACAD 
CAR WASH 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0122 2020 014-624-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE RIVIT 
PO BOX 569120 2020 014-624-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE BIT SET 

DALLAS TX 75356 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0248 
POBOX 569120 

DALLAS TX 75356 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

010-560-901 
010-560-901 
010-560-207 
010-560-207 
010-560-207 
095-400-307 
010-560-901 
010-560-901 

OPERATING SUPPLIE 
OPERATING SUPPLIE 
SCHOOL/CONFERENCE 
SCHOOL/CONFERENCE 
SCHOOL/CONFERENCE 
MISC CH SECURITY E 
OPERATING SUPPLIE 
OPERATING SUPPLIE 

AIR WEDGE PUMP 
CLEANING SUPPLIES 
GLOCK TRAINING CLAS 
HOTEL 
K9 MED TRAMA TR 
SECURITY MIR 
COFFEE ECT 
CLEANERS 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0817 2020 010-455-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE MEAL 
PO BOX 569100 2020 010-455-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE MEAL 

DALLAS TX 75356 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0858 2020 013-623-903 GAS/OIL FUEL 
PO BOX 569100 
DALLAS TX 75356 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0908 2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE CAR WASH SUPPLIES 

INVOICE NUMBER 

80000731 

SJ-5025559 

VCH100 PAGE 2 

AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

AMOUNT 

300.09 

195.76 

195.76 

75.00 

75.00 

1,198.43 

1,198.43 

29.26 
2.23-

27.03 

15.00 
12.00 

27.00 

5.99 
29.99 

35.98 

43.99 
29.00 

250.00 
128.82 
200.00 
101.00 

17.60 
20.25 

790.66 

25.95 
22.32 

48.27 

41.00 

41.00 

19.96 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 3 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PD PO NO AMOUNT 

PO BOX 569100 2020 010-560-307 MISCELLANEOUS CAR WASH 02/07/20 05 12.00 
2020 010-560-208 MISCELLANEOUS TRA MEAL 02/07/20 05 6.55 

DALLAS TX 75356 2020 010-560-208 MISCELLANEOUS TRA MEAL 02/07/20 05 5.53 
------------

44.04 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0924 2020 010-561-904 GROCERIES TORT 02/07/20 05 46.44 
PO BOX 569100 2020 010-561-904 GROCERIES BREAD 02/07/20 05 17.60 

2020 010-561-901 SUPPLIES FILTERS FOR ICE MAC 02/07/20 05 38.97 
DALLAS TX 75356 2020 010-560-307 MISCELLANEOUS MED SUPPLIES 02/07/20 05 32.41 

------------
135.42 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 0940 2020 010-551-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE CAR WASH 02/07/20 05 6.00 
PO BOX 569100 ------------
DALLAS TX 75356 6.00 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 1096 2020 010-410-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES SONIC WALL 02/07/20 05 362.64 
PO BOX 569100 2020 010-410-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES SONIC WALL 02/07/20 05 362.64-

2020 010-410-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES PARTS 02/07/20 05 58.76 
------------

DALLAS TX 75356 58.76 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 1138 2020 014-624-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
POBOX 569100 2020 014-624-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 

2020 010-660-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE STRAPS 02/07/20 05 104.97 
------------

DALLAS TX 75356 113.47 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 1146 2020 010-400-486 COUNTY ASSISTANCE TEA 02/07/20 05 22.97 
POBOX 569100 2020 010-400-486 COUNTY ASSISTANCE FLOWERS 02/07/20 05 107.00 

2020 010-401-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE GROCERIES MEALS 02/07/20 05 32.59 
DALLAS TX 75356 2020 010-401-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE HOTEL 02/07/20 05 737.94 

2020 010-400-901 SUPPLIES TEA 02/07/20 05 14.98 
------------

915.48 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 1153 2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
POBOX 569100 2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 

2020 014-624-704 HEAVY EQUIPMENT TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
DALLAS TX 75356 2020 014-624-704 HEAVY EQUIPMENT TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 

2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 15.00 
2020 011-621-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
2020 011-621-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 
2020 012-622-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 1. 00 
2020 012-622-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE TAGS 02/07/20 05 7.50 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME ITEM/REASON 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 1195 2020 010-409-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE HOTEL 
2020 010-409-803 FURNITURE/EQUIPMEN SHELF 

CHARLIE MARTIN 2020 010-665-206 TRAVEL ALLOWANCE FEB 20 

CITY OF JACKSBORO 2020 010-400-602 WATER #04-0128-00 COURTHO 
112 W BELKNAP 2020 010-560-602 WATER #08-0336-00 LEC SHE 

2020 010-561-602 WATER #08-0336-00 LEC JAI 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 2020 011-621-602 WATER #04-0126-00 PCT 1 

COKER FUNERAL HOME 2020 010-455-302 AUTOPSIES MORTEN 
152 STATE HWY 148 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 

COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS 2020 010-400-416 EMPLOYEE DRUG SC MCCOY 
101 N MAIN ST 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 

DAVID SMITH 2020 013-623-704 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 
PO BOX 213 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 

DEBRA TILLERY 2020 010-401-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE TRAVEL/MEALS 

FICA TAXES 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 
2020 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-409-201 FICA FICA TAXES 
2020 010-410-201 FICA FICA TAXES 
2020 010-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-477-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-561-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA TAXES 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 

INVOICE NUMBER 

12/17-1/16 
12/17-1/16 
12/17-1/16 
12/17-1/16 

30180 

755924 

02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 

VCH100 PAGE 4 

AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 

AMOUNT 

67.00 

350.73 
169.00 

519.73 

538.54 

538.54 

465.27 
204.01 
816.01 
36.49 

1,521.78 

729.75 

729.75 

120.00 

120.00 

2,250.00 

2,250.00 

310.80 

310.80 

5,328.48 
202.10 
260.48 
138.08 

87.78 
177.51 
265.87 
287.50 
13.95 

261.01 
105.66 
286.01 
217.71 
112.38 

1,847.35 
916.33 
148.76 
259.17 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

FIT TAXES 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

2020 011-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 012-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 013-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 014-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 

2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ITEM/REASON 

FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 
FICA TAXES 

FIT TAXES 
FIT TAXES 
FIT TAXES 
FIT TAXES 
FIT TAXES 

FORT BELKNAP ELECTRIC CO 2020 013-623-603 ELECTRICITY 12/19-1/20 
PO BOX 486 
OLNEY TX 76374 

FTS 2020 010-400-413 FIRE/CIVIL DE FENS FTS 
1065 HENRY ENG PLACE 
CANADA 
VICTORIA BC V9B-6 

GAL HORTICULTURE SERVI 2020 010-400-901 SUPPLIES WEED CONTROL 
POBOX 850 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 

GREGG PARSONS 2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 JURY RM 
3178 COWLING RD 
SANGER TX 76226 

HART INTERCIVIC 2020 010-409-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES HART INTERCIVIC 
DEPT 0453 
PO BOX 120453 
DALLAS TX 75312 

HOLT CAT 2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS IT IRES PARTS 
PO BOX 650345 2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES PARTS 

2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES PARTS 
DALLAS TX 75265 2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES PARTS 

2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES PARTS 
2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES PARTS 

HUDSON IMAGING 2020 010-475-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
PO DRAWER 2190-76307 2020 010-495-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 

2020 010-435-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
WICHITA FALLS TX 76301 2020 010-665-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 

INVOICE NUMBER 

02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 

02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 

34350 

020753 

45167953 

078235 

PIMB0082213 
PIMB0082260 
PIMB0082225 
PCMB0404225 
PCMB0404230 
PIMB0082261 

029720 
029721 
029722 
029723 
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AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 

02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

AMOUNT 

259.17 
304.38 
304.38 
338.91 
338.91 
239.16 
239.16 

12,940.20 

6,124.78 
310.54 
237.69 
416.05 
264.03 

7,353.09 

73.15 

73.15 

1,060.00 

1,060.00 

280.00 

280.00 

400.00 

400.00 

61.50 

61.50 

596.47 
127.50 

30.76 
212.33-

30.76-
167.73 

679.37 

20.00 
14.65 
42.34 
35.74 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME 

2020 010-660-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-401-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-455-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-560-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-560-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-403-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-403-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-560-702 SERVICE 
2020 010-561-702 SERVICE 

ITEM/REASON 

AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 
AGREEMENT HUDSON IMAGING 

J-A-C ELECTRIC CO-OP INC 2020 014-624-603 ELECTRICITY 
1784 FM 172 2020 010-661-603 ELECTRICITY 

ACCT# 301500-002 
ACCT# 301500-002 

HENRIETTA TX 76365 

JACK CO AUTOMOTIVE SUPPL 
514 NORTH MAIN 

JACKBORO TX 76458 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

010-560-901 
010-560-902 
012-622-901 
012-622-902 
012-622-903 
012-622-902 
013-623-902 
013-623-903 
013-623-803 
014-624-902 
014-624-902 
014-624-901 
011-621-902 

OPERATING SUPPLIE 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
OPERATING SUPPLIE 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
GAS/OIL 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
GAS/OIL 
FURNITURE/EQUIPMEN 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 
OPERATING SUPPLIE 
AUTO PARTS/TIRES 

FUSE TOOL #14 
FUSE # 14 
CLEANER SHOP TOWELS 
ANT 50 GREEN 50 
OIL 
HOSE ANT 50 
FILTER 
OIL H TEMP 
HEATER 
BATTERY TERM 
SPRING BRAKE 
DEF FLUID 
FILTER 

JACK COUNTY BUILDING CRN 2020 010-510-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE PARTS 
218 W BELKNAP ST 2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR PAINT SUPPLIES 208 

JACKSBORO TX 76458 

JACK COUNTY TREASURER 2020 010-435-410 DISTRICT JURY CH FEB 24 JURY 

JACKSBORO NEWSPAPERS 2020 010-403-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE 1 YEAR 
C/O GRAHAM LEADER 
620 OAK ST 
GRAHAM TX 76450 

JACKSBORO WELDING SUPPLY 2020 012-622-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE RODS 
421 NORTH MAIN ST 2020 012-622-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE OXY 

JACKSBORO 

JDR GARAGE 

TX 76458 

2020 014-624-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES BATTERY 

INVOICE NUMBER 

029724 
029725 
029726 
029727 
029728 
029765 
029766 
029813 
029814 

12/20-1/20 
12/20-1/20 

002-132720 
002-132719 
002-131770 
001-583344 
002-132125 
002-132241 
002-132207 
002-132256 
002-132411 
002-132150 
002-132487 
002-132691 
002-132707 

2001-105373 
2001-106530 

492 

92461 
92679 

2112 

VCEUOO PAGE 6 

AP DATE PO PO NO 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

AMOUNT 

36.00 
18.28 
72.84 
48.23 
12.98 
32.09 
10.00 
81.00 

118.08 

542.23 

61. 21 
37.24 

98.45 

7.19 
14.76 
18.95 
53.94 
57.54 
72.57 
42.79 
75.80 

429.99 
39.67 
47.49 
63.96 
23.49 

948.14 

38.97 
117.32 

156.29 

600.00 

600.00 

42.00 

42.00 

49.60 
21.50 

71.10 

302.00 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

976 S MAIN ST 

JACKSBORO 

JIM RICHARDSON 

JOHNSON CONTROLS 

TX 76458 

FIRE PROTECTION LP 
DEPT. CH 10320 
PALATINE IL 60055 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME ITEM/REASON 

2020 013-623-902 AUTO PARTS/TIRES BATTERY 

2020 010-560-803 FURNITURE/EQUIPMEN USB GPS REC ANT #16 

2020 010-560-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT YEARLY MAINT 
2020 010-561-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT YEARLY MAINT 

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 2020 010-403-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 
PO BOX 105743 2020 010-401-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 

2020 010-665-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 
ATLANTA GA 30348 2020 010-475-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 

2020 010-435-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 
2020 010-495-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 
2020 010-660-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT KYOCERA DOCUMENT SO 

LAW OFFICE OF LAURA FIDE 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 19-01-007 DELAGARZA 
900 8TH ST STE 720 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 17-11-147 MCFATRIDG 

WICHITA FALLS TX 76301 

LEXIS-NEXIS 2020 035-650-907 LAW BOOKS LEXIS-NEXIS 
PO BOX 733106 
DALLAS TX 75373 

LORI BOHANNON 2020 010-401-311 MENTAL CONFINEMEN RANDALL 
WICHITA COUNTY 
900 7TH ST RM 250 
WICHITA FALLS TX 76301 

MARK COOLEY 2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR 2ND FL HALL BORDER 
619 W ARCHER 2020 010-400-705 BUILDING REPAIR 1ST FLOOR DOORS 

2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 CABINET 

JACKSBORO TX 76458 

MASON DIESEL REPAIR 2020 012-622-704 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 
1204 SOUTHWEST 12ST 
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067 

MEDICARE TAXES 2020 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 
2020 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 
2020 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 
2020 010-409-201 FICA MEDICARE TAXES 

INVOICE NUMBER 

2122 

21434346 
21434346 

5008861337 
5008861338 
5008861339 
5008861340 
5008861341 
5008861335 
5008861336 

3092471290 

02102020 
02102020 
02102020 
02102020 

VCH100 PAGE 7 

AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 
02/10/20 05 

AMOUNT 

281.90 

583.90 

20.39 

20.39 

1,447.00 
5,788.00 

7,235.00 

179.08 
120.13 
128.36 
128.36 
128.36 

99.74 
46.15 

830.18 

690.00 
1,084.16 

1,774.16 

297.00 

297.00 

466.00 

466.00 

650.00 
400.00 
200.00 

1,250.00 

2,265.00 

2,265.00 

1,246.17 
47.26 
60.92 
32.30 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 8 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PD PO NO AMOUNT 

2020 010-410-201 FICA MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 20.53 
2020 010-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 41.52 
2020 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 62.17 
2020 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 67.24 
2020 010-477-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 3.26 
2020 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 61.04 
2020 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 24.71 
2020 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 66.88 
2020 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 50.92 
2020 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 26.28 
2020 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 432.05 
2020 010-561-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 214.30 
2020 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 34.79 
2020 011-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 60.61 
2020 011-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 60.61 
2020 012-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 71.19 
2020 012-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 71.19 
2020 013-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 79.27 
2020 013-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 79.27 
2020 014-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 55.94 
2020 014-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE TAXES 02102020 02/10/20 05 55.94 

------------
3,026.36 

MILLER ELECTRIC 2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 7355 02/04/20 05 1,481.79 
PO BOX 992 ------------
JACKSBORO TX 76458 1,481.79 

MOBILE PHONE OF TEXAS IN 2020 010-560-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT TOWER RENT 10656031 02/07/20 05 398.55 
PO BOX 2247 ------------
WICHITA FALLS TX 76307 398.55 

NASH HARDWARE 2020 013-623-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE MASTER LOCKS KEYS 144429 02/07/20 05 7.40 
128 N CHURCH ST 2020 011-621-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE SPRINKLER RAIN GAGE 144487 02/07/20 05 4.29 

2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 144332 02/07/20 05 20.96 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 2020 010-510-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE SUPPLIES 144483 02/07/20 05 26.71 

2020 010-409-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES ROPE 144490 02/07/20 05 41.99 
2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 144539 02/07/20 05 29.96 
2020 010-410-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES SURGE PROCT IT 144547 02/07/20 05 13.99 
2020 095-400-307 MISC CH SECURITY E KEYS EARL DEAN 144582 02/07/20 05 3.70 
2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR RM 208 144609 02/07/20 05 25.99 
2020 010-409-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES KEY 144612 02/07/20 05 1. 85 
2020 010-400-705 BUILDING REPAIR PAINT THINNER TAPE 144671 02/07/20 05 23.07 
2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE KEYS 144686 02/07/20 05 16.44 
2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE KEY 144687 02/07/20 05 1. 85 

------------
218.20 

NORTEX REGIONAL PLANNING 2020 010-400-404 DUES AGE MATCH 18835 02/04/20 05 1,372.00 
PO BOX 5144 ------------
WICHITA FALLS TX 76307 1,372.00 

NTTA 2020 010-560-307 MISCELLANEOUS UNIT #18 02/04/20 05 8.21 
POBOX 660244 ------------
DALLAS TX 75266 8.21 

OFFICE DEPOT 2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE FILE JACKETS 433385689001 02/07/20 05 42.93 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 9 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT 
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE NUMBER AP DATE PD PO NO AMOUNT 

PO BOX 660113 2020 010-561-901 SUPPLIES FILE JACKETS 433385689001 02/07/20 05 42.93 
------------

DALLAS TX 75266 85.86 

OTIS ELEVATOR 2020 010-400-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT ADJUSTMENT 101000549522 02/07/20 05 51.50 
PO BOX 730400 ------------
DALLAS TX 75373 51. 50 

PANKEY PROPANE 2020 012-622-601 GAS PROPANE 122529 02/07/20 05 399.00 
PO DRAWER 458 ------------
JACKSBORO TX 76458 399.00 

PRO TECH AUTO DIESEL LLC 2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE UNIT 19 BRAKES OIL 200123001 02/04/20 05 531.15 
2105 N MAIN 2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL UNIT 19 200123001 02/04/20 05 49.99 

2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL UNIT18 OIL CHANGE 200128003 02/04/20 05 49.10 
JACKSBORO TX 76458 2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL UNIT11 OIL CHANGE 200123002 02/04/20 05 52.53 

2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL UNIT21 OIL CHANGE 200128002 02/04/20 05 39.95 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE BRAKES #21 200128002 02/04/20 05 211.47 
2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL OIL CHG 19 200123001 02/04/20 05 49.99 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE REPAIR BRAKES UNIT 200123001 02/04/20 05 879.86 
2020 010-560-903 GAS/OIL UNIT 24 OIL CHG 200205001 02/07/20 05 43.05 
2020 010-560-701 AUTO REPAIR/INSPE UNIT 24 BRAKES 200205001 02/07/20 05 221.73 

------------
2,128.82 

QUILL CORPORATION 2020 010-495-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE COPY PAPER 4232601 02/04/20 05 1,501.44 
PO BOX 37600 2020 010-409-901 OPERATING SUPPLIES DATER 4219621 02/04/20 05 33.14 

2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE PEN REFILLS 4219621 02/04/20 05 16.26 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 2020 010-403-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE LEGAL COpy PAPER 4219621 02/04/20 05 33.14 

2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE LEGAL COpy PAPER 4219621 02/04/20 05 33.15 
2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE TONER 4219621 02/04/20 05 53.09 
2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE TONER 4219621 02/04/20 05 53.09 
2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE TONER 4219621 02/04/20 05 53.09 
2020 010-455-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE TONER 4219621 02/04/20 05 64.79 
2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE HP-63 INK 4325289 02/07/20 05 59.39 
2020 010-561-901 SUPPLIES CLIPS/BINDER 4325289 02/07/20 05 27.28 

------------
1,927.86 

ROLLIN I B TIRE SERVICE 2020 012-622-704 HEAVY EQUIPMENT CALL/LABOR " 002034 02/07/20 05 115.00 
1179 ST 148 ------------
JACKSBORO TX 76458 115.00 

RTY FLOORING 2020 010-510-705 BUILDING REPAIR JURY RM IN 208 1270 02/04/20 05 1,736.00 
639 S MAIN ST ------------
JACKSBORO TX 76458 1,736.00 

SHERATON-AUSTIN GEORGETO 2020 010-401-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE HOTEL 19-21 02/04/20 05 662.75 
------------

662.75 

SPRING HOUSE BOTTLED WAT 2020 010-400-901 SUPPLIES WATER 0266400 02/07/20 05 145.47 
788 THIRD ST 2020 010-475-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE WATER 0266395 02/07/20 05 8.49 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME ITEM/REASON 

2020 010-403-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE WATER 

HEALDTON OK 73438 

STERICYCLE INC 2020 010-561-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT STERICYCLE INC 
PO BOX 6575 
CAROL STREAM IL 60197 

T&S AUTO SERVICE 
627 N MAIN 

JACKSBORO TX 76458 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

014-624-701 AUTO 
011-621-704 HEAVY 
010-560-701 AUTO 
014-624-701 AUTO 
010-560-701 AUTO 

REPAIR/INSPE 
EQUIPMENT 

REPAIR/INSPE 
REPAIR/INSPE 
REPAIR/INSPE 

INSP 
FLATS DISPOSAL MOUN 
INSP 21 
INSP 
FLAT #23 

TCC NORTHWEST CAMPUS 2020 010-560-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE CLASS WALLY 
BUSINESS SERVICES 
4801 MARINE CREEK PARKWA 
FORT WORTH TX 76179 

TEXAS A&M CONFERENCE SER 2020 010-665-207 SCHOOL/CONFERENCE HEALTH SUMMIT 
2139 TAMU 
COLLEGE STATION TX 77843 

TEXAS A&M FOREST SERVICE 2020 010-560-901 OPERATING SUPPLIE BURN BAN FLAGS 
POBOX 310 
LIFKIN TX 75902 

TEXAS GAS SERVICE 
PO BOX 219913 

KANSAS CITY MO 64121 

2020 010-400-601 GAS 
2020 010-560-601 GAS 
2020 010-561-601 GAS 

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 2020 099-400-456 TEXAS P&W 
4822 KEMP BLVD STE 1300 
WICHITA FALLS TX 76308 

910472053-1103358-8 
910772370-1627972-3 
910772370-1627972-3 

JAN 20 

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MEL 2020 060-695-300 ADMINISTRATION FE PAYING AGENT FEE 
CORPORATE TRUST DEPARTME 
PO BOX 392013 
PITTSBURGH PA 15251 

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MEL 2020 060-695-200 CERTIFICATES OF 
DEBT SERVICE BILLING - D 
PO BOX 392005 
PITTSBURGH PA 15251 

PRINCIPAL JACKC013 

THE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 2020 010-560-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT SUB RENEWAL 
9800 RICHMOND AVE SUITE 2020 010-561-702 SERVICE AGREEMENT SUB RENEWAL 

HOUSTON TX 77042 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 2020 010-495-207 SCHOOL/CONF CLASS-LISA 

INVOICE NUMBER 

0266399 

4009124146 

93406 
91506 
91422 
91493 
91514 

NW114053 

W004291 

12/17-1/21 
12/17-1/21 
12/17-1/21 

252-2265322 

5335268400 

JCSD006123119 
JCSD006123119 

VCH100 PAGE 10 

AP DATE PD PO NO 

02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/07/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

02/07/20 05 

01/27/20 04 

02/04/20 05 
02/04/20 05 

02/04/20 05 

AMOUNT 

15.99 

169.95 

80.64 

80.64 

7.00 
125.00 

7.00 
7.00 

13.00 

159.00 

200.00 

200.00 

150.00 

150.00 

76.00 

76.00 

721.86 
521.14 

1,563.42 

2,806.42 

239.15 

239.15 

500.00 

500.00 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

352.50 
352.50 

705.00 

320.00 



DATE 02/10/2020 09:29:17 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE REGISTER VCH100 PAGE 11 

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/10/2020 TO 02/10/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ACCOUNT 
NAME ITEM/REASON 

OFFICE OF CONFERENCE AND 2020 010-495-207 SCHOOL/CONF 
DRAWER Y 

CLASS-KIM 

AUSTIN TX 78713 

THERESA Y COPELAND 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE CV-19-01-10 MURPHY 
LAW OFFICE OF THERESA Y 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 19-07-082 HOLLYWOOD 
1602 WEST BUS 380 SUITE 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 17-11-147 HICKS CPS 

DECATUR TX 76234 

TIFFANY N BRANSON 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 18-10-110 MOROSKY C 
107 N ALAMO 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 19-11-127 LEMING CP 

2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 19-11-123 FINCH-HIN 
WEATHERFORD TX 76086 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE 19-01-013 HILTZMAN 

TODD GREENWOOD 2020 010-477-302 DIST JUDGE ATTY FE NEWSOME, FELONY 
900 EIGHTH ST STE 716 
WICHITA FALLS TX 76301 
